
DIARY DATES 
Spring term 1 - 2025 

 

 

 

NEW: Tuesday 4th February 2025 Tennis event – invited children 

NEW: Thursday 6th February 2025 Athletics event – invited children 

Wednesday 12th February 2025 Valentine’s Disco – details have been sent home 

Thursday 13th February 2025 Year 5 and Year 6 class worship – 9am - parents welcome 

Friday 14th February 2025 School closes for half term break 

Monday 24th February 2025 School re-opens – spring term 2 

Wednesday 12th March 2025 Parents Evening – details to follow 

NEW: Wednesday 26th March 2025 PTFA Easter Bingo – details to follow 

NEW:  Friday 28th March 2025 Mothers’ Day Service – details to follow 

NEW:  Wednesday 2nd April 2025 Easter performance – details to follow 

NEW:  Thursday 3rd April 2025 Rocksteady Concert 2.45pm – parents welcome 

NEW:  Friday 4th April 2025 Higher Walton Book Day – details to follow 

NEW:  Friday 4th April 2025 End of term 

NEW:  Tuesday 22nd April 2025 Summer term 1 begins 

  

 


